Sep 10" 6:00pm
17th
24
Oct 1st
8th
15th
22nd 5:30
29th
Nov 5"
12t
19th
26th
Dec 3rd
10"

17th 5:30

Jan 7th
14"
21st
28°

Feb 4th 5:30

Grace Chapel

25-26 Awana starts at 6pm ends a 7:30pm

Meals start at 5:30pm

Meal and Registration
Awana Uniform Night
Bagley School Colors
Football Jersey night- Bring a friend
Inside out Night
Multi-Color night

Parent Night and Meal

SPOT Night-and Flannel Pants
Wear Orange Night
Neon Color Night
Cowboy or Cowgirl night.

No AWANA
Bring your favorite Blanket/Store Night
Crazy Christmas Sweater night
Christmas Meal.
Christmas Break 2 weeks
Awana Uniform
Backwards night
Favorite Team Night
Bring a Friend

Meal and Parents Night-

Start Zone
Start Zone
1.1,1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6
21,22
23

24

25

26
27

2.8

3.1,3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5

3.6



11t Wear pink night/bring a Valentine 3.7

18™ Miss match Shoe night 3.8
25 Crazy Hat and sock night 41,4.2
Mar 4 Dress the same as your friends 4.3
11t Spot Night 4.4
18™ Basketball Jersey Night 45
25 Career Night 4.6
April 1™ Wear all one Color 47
8th No Awana

15t USA night/Wear Red, White, and Blue 4.8
22th Awana Grand Prix 6pm _Last Store Night

29th 6PM START Potluck and Awards Night.

Grace Chapel Awana

218-657-2222

Leaders
Commander Tim Hoyt 605-321-2638
Co-Commander Wendy Nelson 218-556-0341
Secretary Wendy Nelson
Co-Secretary Tarah Hoyt
Game Director Erick Nelson
Cubbies Leader Ardell Paulson, Cheryl Fultz
Sparky’s Kindergarten Jorrie Fultz, Lucia Campbell
Sparky’s 1% Kay Peterson, Sarah
Sparky’s 2" Amanda Willis, ??
TNT 394"boys Doug Thompson, Floyd Paulson
TNT 394"Girls Bridget Moore, Heather -
TNT 5"6"Boys Lester LaRue, Judah

TNT 5"6"Girls Tarah Hoyt, Dorene Haney



Awana Registration Night

6:00 to 6:30 Meal
6:40 to 7:00 meeting in chapel
7:00 to 7:25 meet in classrooms
Cubbies chapel class room
Kindergarten single class room of fellowship hall
1st grade first little class far end of Gym
2nd grade 2nd class room up stairs
3rd and 4th grade girls 2nd class room far end of fellowship hall
3rd ,4th grade boys first class room upstairs
5th and 6th grade boys fellowship Hall
5th and 6th girls chapel.

7:20 meet in chapel for closing songs and prayer.
7:30 done.

Thanks for all your work, may God bless us this year.

Registration Night
6:35 to 6:55 meeting in chapel
6:55 to 7:15 meet in classrooms
Cubbies chapel class room
Kindergarten single class room of fellowship hall
1st grade first little class far end of Gym
2nd grade 2nd class room up stairs
3rd and 4th grade girls 2nd class room far end of fellowship hall
3rd ,4th grade boys first class room upstairs
5th and 6th boys fellowship hall
5th and 6th girls chapel.

7:15 meet in the chapel for closing songs and prayer.
7:30 done.

Thanks for all your work, may God bless us this year.



