# **Grace Chapel**

### 25-26 Awana starts at 6pm ends a 7:30pm

## Meals start at 5:30pm

Sep 10 <sup>th</sup> 6:00pm	Meal and Registration	Start Zone
17th	Awana Uniform Night	Start Zone
24 <sup>th</sup> -	Bagley School Colors	1.1,1.2
Oct 1st	Football Jersey night- Bring a friend	1.3
8th	Inside out Night	1.4
15th	Multi-Color night	1.5
22nd <u><b>5:30</b></u>	Parent Night and Meal	1.6
29th	SPOT Night-and Flannel Pants	2.1,2.2
Nov 5 <sup>th</sup>	Wear Orange Night	2.3
12 <sup>th</sup>	Neon Color Night	2.4
19th	Cowboy or Cowgirl night.	2.5
26th	No AWANA	
Dec 3rd	Bring your favorite Blanket/Store Night	2.6
10 <sup>th</sup>	Crazy Christmas Sweater night	2.7
17th <u>5:30</u>	Christmas Meal.	2.8
	Christmas Break 2 weeks	
Jan 7th	Awana Uniform	3.1,3.2
14 <sup>th</sup>	Backwards night	3.3
21 <sup>st</sup>	Favorite Team Night	3.4
28 <sup>st</sup>	Bring a Friend	3.5
Feb 4th <u>5:30</u>	Meal and Parents Night-	3.6

29th 6PM START	Potluck and Awards Night.	
22th	Awana Grand Prix 6pm <u>Last Store Night</u>	
15 <sup>th</sup>	USA night/Wear Red, White, and Blue	4.8
8th	No Awana	
April 1 <sup>nd</sup>	Wear all one Color	4.7
25 <sup>th</sup>	Career Night	4.6
18 <sup>nd</sup>	Basketball Jersey Night	4.5
11 <sup>th</sup>	Spot Night	_4.4
Mar 4 <sup>th</sup>	Dress the same as your friends	4.3
25 <sup>th</sup>	Crazy Hat and sock night	41,4.2
18 <sup>nd</sup>	Miss match Shoe night	3.8
11 <sup>th</sup>	Wear pink night/bring a Valentine	3.7

# **Grace Chapel Awana**

### 218-657-2222

### Leaders

Commander	Tim Hoyt	605-321-2638
Co-Commander	Wendy Nelson	218-556-0341
Secretary	Wendy Nelson	
Co-Secretary	Tarah Hoyt	
Game Director	Erick Nelson	
Cubbies Leader	Ardell Paulson, Cheryl Fultz	
Sparky's Kindergarten	Jorrie Fultz, Lucia Campbell	
Sparky's 1 <sup>st</sup>	Kay Peterson, Sarah	
Sparky's 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Amanda Willis, ??	
TNT 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> boys	Doug Thompson, Floyd Paulson	
TNT 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> Girls	Bridget Moore, Heather -	
TNT 5 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> Boys	Lester LaRue, Judah	
TNT 5 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> Girls	Tarah Hoyt, Dorene Haney	

#### **Awana Registration Night**

6:00 to 6:30 Meal

6:40 to 7:00 meeting in chapel

7:00 to 7:25 meet in classrooms

Cubbies chapel class room

Kindergarten single class room of fellowship hall

1st grade first little class far end of Gym

2nd grade 2nd class room up stairs

3rd and 4th grade girls 2nd class room far end of fellowship hall

3rd ,4th grade boys first class room upstairs

5th and 6th grade boys fellowship Hall

5th and 6th girls chapel.

7:20 meet in chapel for closing songs and prayer.

7:30 done.

Thanks for all your work, may God bless us this year.

**Registration Night** 

6:35 to 6:55 meeting in chapel

6:55 to 7:15 meet in classrooms

Cubbies chapel class room

Kindergarten single class room of fellowship hall

1st grade first little class far end of Gym

2nd grade 2nd class room up stairs

3rd and 4th grade girls 2nd class room far end of fellowship hall

3rd ,4th grade boys first class room upstairs

5th and 6th boys fellowship hall

5th and 6th girls chapel.

7:15 meet in the chapel for closing songs and prayer.

7:30 done.

Thanks for all your work, may God bless us this year.